QSOOM
Points
37
35
34
31
30
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
27
24
22
19

Scratch
91
88
90
95

106
93
98

111
92
99
96

109
87
90

106
94

117

Surname
Bracey
Bargibant
Paez
Marsland
Naismith
Logan
Gray
Kamen
Christensen
Painter
Panzram
Shelton
Jackson
Sternberg
Stuart
Collins
Voorma

Gailes Golf Club

Nudgee Golf Club
Arundel Hills Country Club
McLeod Golf Club
McLeod Golf Club
Nudgee Golf Club
Laidley Golf Club
Laidley Golf Club
Caloundra Golf Club Inc
Nudgee Golf Club
Nudgee Golf Club
Laidley Golf Club
McLeod Golf Club
Redcliffe Golf Club
Laidley Golf Club
Redcliffe Golf Club
Wynnum Golf Club

150
First Name Daily Handicap Club
Anne 19
Laurence 14
Di 15
Deborah 17
Adrienne 27
Judith 13
Helen 18
Glenda 31
Leigh 12
Susan 17
Barbara 14
Judith 27
Claire 5
Cheryl 8
Helen 21
Joanne 7
Marie 27

Laidley Golf Club



